Munmen	Succiona	ASSIGNME	006372/G24d			57.
rom (Person	clara fi	of Fu	UD	Date/Time	5/4/180	3.10pm
stimated Co			Bill to:			
o Inspect V t Workshop	s/TPRES/ODRES/I ehicle No: III/2 Graf aki BK+ Rd 4	SKL 9441 H	Insu	el 860	3356K 8 3456	
olicy No.].	2018000003883	7	Claim No. HL/	DGC/118	01/18/ck	
Take of Veh Tient's Recer				D.O.A. 3	8102/2018	_
A / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS	(up)		104 2018 C	after II am	
ate/Time:_	9.15amo 6/4/18	Person Contacted:	Mr Dave	Vehicle IN	OUT	
ate/Time	Action/Instruction (×) Estimate			•	<u></u>
	SKL 9441 H-			,		
	81E 3356 K	-×				
81110	Disman fled				411	

Sinvenue XXXI, REF: FWD		
Salvania 144	ASSIGNMENT	
From: Date: 09/04/	2018 Veh No SKL944/	Yr Regn: 06 / 201/
Estimated Cost: OD/TH/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SKL 9441 H at Workshop m/s D's Graffifi Concept of 25 kaki Bk+ Rd 4 # 06-26 & Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) After II am Make of Veh:	Sp.Reading US538 Eng/No: C/No: ZAMG Gen. Cond: Cod / Fair / Poor / E Steering: Infraer / Jammed / Lea Brake: Infraer / Jammed / Lea Modi: Nil / SRim / STD A/Ri	Fi Grantus SMC A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA H 45 C 9 00 0 5557 Burnt aked / Burnt or aked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	R:	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI / Rear R/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. Survey held at	0/5 5:30
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (wp)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear /	
Date: Person Contacted:		Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction * Repair Esti	mate : 5\$ 10,800-11,	,300
45/18 Submit PRS Report	5	
RECEIVE	D 0 7 MAY 2018	
Date/Time. File Pass 10? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1) : Final Report Oate/Time File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation
	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)\$+R\$\$I
Daniel Formati	Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$) Photos) Others
Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weakend IS	7. 2000
Cutip dum / ED.T. (9	1100 310 4	TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	WHEN THE	Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Auton	nobile		
FW	D SINGAPORE P	TELTD	Ref: CS3/FWD1800	6372/Gz4d3		
	EMASEK BOULEV 3-01 SUNTEC TOV	/ARD VER 4SINGAPORE 038986	Date: 06-04-2018 Code: FWD			
1.		Policy Particulars	:- (THIRD PARTY CLAI	M)		
	Insured Veh.	SLE 3356K	Veh. Inspected	SKL 9441H		
	Policy No.	1201800003887	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	HL/DGC/11801/18/ck	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	CLARA LI	Assign Date	06/04/2018		
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour Steering			
	Odometer	발발:				
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
1.	Aptichical state	Descript	tion of Damages			
5.	Constant of the last	Gener	al Information			
	Accident Date	30/03/2018	Inspection Date			
	Survey held at	24. ACT 95 7 12.2 PARKETS 15.	mapection Date			
		25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #06-26 SYNERGY @ KB SINGAPORE 417800				
ā.		and the second second	Remarks			
	THE REPAIR ES	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "W STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTE VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLI	D AT THE TIME OF INSPECTIMATE.	IS. CTION.		

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Sent:

Thursday, 5 April, 2018 3:10 PM

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com; sur@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com; admin-

d@lkkauto.com

Subject:

FW: Pre-Repair Survey - Notification of Inspection (Our Ref : HL/DGC/11801/18/ck)

Your Ref: 1201800003887

Attachments:

PRS 11801.pdf

Hi LKK team,

Please refer to the email below and liaise with TP repairer for PRS.

Attached is the TP GIA report.

Please create the case in Merimen.

Thank you.

Kind Regards

Clara Li

Senior Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (65) 6727 5722

E clara.li@fwd.com

W fwd.com.sg





From: Motor Claims SG - SG Common Sent: Thursday, 5 April, 2018 3:09 PM

To: 'G S Lim & Partners'

Subject: RE: Pre-Repair Survey - Notification of Inspection (Our Ref : HL/DGC/11801/18/ck) Your Ref:

1201800003887

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We regret that we are objecting to your proposed list of surveyors.

We will be appointing, M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD, to conduct the pre-repair survey (PRS) on your client's vehicle, SKL9441H. We seek your cooperation to inform your client's workshop to arrange the vehicle readily for dismantling with repair estimates during the pre-repair survey.

If there is a change in your client's workshop, please inform us soon. We reserve our rights for re-inspection.

*Please note that we do not accept fax. Hence, please send in any correspondences related to Motor Claims via e-mail to motorclaims.sq@fwd.com. Thank you.

Kind Regards Clara Li Senior Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (65) 6727 5722

E clara.li@fwd.com

W fwd.com.sg





From: G S Lim & Partners [mailto:gslimlaw@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 5 April, 2018 2:08 PM To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: Pre-Repair Survey - Notification of Inspection (Our Ref : HL/DGC/11801/18/ck) Your Ref: 1201800003887

Dear Sirs

We refer to your email of event date.

Pursuant to State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016, our client is not agreeable to your list of surveyors. Our client's appointed surveyor is Mr Fong Kok Heng (Automax Survey).

Please contact and liaise with the workshop directly to arrange for the pre-repair survey of our client's damaged vehicle and obtain the requisite documents from them.

Workshop	M/s D's Graffiti Concepts Pte Ltd
Address	25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #06-26 Synergy @ KB Singapore 417800
Contact Person	Mr Dave
Tel No.	86083456

Thank you.

Regards,

G S Lim & Partners | 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 South Bridge Road Hai Building Singapore 05872 150 Sout

From: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com [mailto:motorclaims.sg@fwd.com]

Sent: Thursday, 5 April, 2018 9:23 AM

To: gslimlaw@singnet.com.sg

Subject: RE: Pre-Repair Survey - Notification of Inspection (Our Ref : HL/DGC/11801/18/ck) Our Ref: 1201800003887

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We refer to your letter dated 04 April 2018 of the PRI Notice of your client's vehicle SKL9441H.

Please find our panel surveyors as follows: -

- 1. LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
- 2. INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE
- 3. AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD
- Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd
- VICOM Ltd

If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we reserve our rights to request for pre-repair inspection of your client's vehicle.

We look forward to receiving your reply.

Thank you.

*Please note that we do not accept fax. Hence, please send in any correspondences related to Motor Claims via e-mail to motorclaims.sg@fwd.com. Thank you.

Kind Regards

Clara Li

Senior Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (65) 6727 5722

E clara.li@fwd.com

W fwd.com.sg





From: G S Lim & Partners [mailto:gslimlaw@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 4 April, 2018 7:54 PM To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: Pre-Repair Survey - Notification of Inspection (Our Ref : HL/DGC/11801/18/ck) Our Ref: 1201800003887

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above matter.

We attach herewith our letter dated 4 April 2018, the contents of which are self-explanatory, for your attention.

Please let us hear from you.

Regards,

G S Lim & Partners | 150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 ☐ 65324518 | ☐ 65325410 | ☑ gslimlaw@singnet.com.sg

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.



G S LIM & PARTNERS

錦

Advocates & Solicitors Notary Public Commissioner for Oaths

秀

律

館

HENRY G S LIM LLB (Hons) (London) Barrister-at-Law (Lincoln's Inn)

DAVID YONG KHUNG LIN LLB (Hons) (University of Bristol)

Our Reference

HL/DGC/11801/18/ck

Your Reference

4 April 2018

M/S FWD SINGAPORE PTE LTD ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT BY EMAIL – motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Dear Sirs

PRE-REPAIR SURVEY - NOTIFICATION OF INSPECTION ACCIDENT AT BLK 334 ANCHORVALE CRESCENT LEVEL 4 CARPARK INVOLVING SKL 9441H & SLE 3356K ON 30.03.18

150 South Bridge Road #02-30 Fook Hal Building

Tel 65324518 Fax 65325410

GST Reg No. M90361086A

email: gslimlaw@singnet.com.sg

Singapore 058727

UEN 53131358A

We are instructed by M/s D's Graffiti Concepts Pte Ltd to notify you of a road traffic accident on 30.03.18 at Blk 334 Anchorvale Crescent level 4 carpark involving our client's vehicle registration number SKL 9441H and vehicle registration number SLE 3356K driven by your insured at the material time. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement is attached.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within two (2) working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply reference to you.

Yours faithfully

HENRY G S LIM

Encl

cc:

M/s D's Graffiti Concepts Pte Ltd

By Fax 63869385 Only

Attn: Mr Dave

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCI	DE:	1	ATE	MENT
ACC	UCI	41 2	AIE	MENT

Date Of Report 03/04/2018 15:06

Date Of Accident 30/03/2018 11:35

Exact Location Of Accident BLK 334 ANCHORVALE CRESCENT LEVEL 4 CARPARK (MSCP)

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SKL9441H

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner YUNA LIM
NRIC No S8009746H

Email Address YUNALIMIS@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-90919441

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-90919441

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MASERATI

Model GRANTURISMO-4.2 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

...

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMPPHQ18-001795

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 YUNA LIM

 NRIC No
 \$8009746H

 Date Of Birth
 28/03/1980

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 12/10/2009

Driving Experience 8 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90919441

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90919441

EMail Address YUNALIMIS@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 334A ANCHORVALE CRES

#05-118

Postcode

541334

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN. Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLE3356K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LEE AI LIAN S8728500F

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN		E.
	ZW B	N per quui H
	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	
		B-SLE-3356K
}	parked.	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TI	de la composition de la desta de la de La composition de la composition de la desta de la	المناع المساملية عباديات المسامية والمراجع والمحادث والمراجع
My for was parked of	1	
is stationly. I was		robot hoppen. When I down
to collect my car, I sa	w my happ side and the	bumps was hit and stilch.
I than saw a popur s	lip on my windreven that	this person, UI As low purp
a note these for me	to contact that the has	ucidating but my car.
1 1 1		saw the wash united.
I want to thirties to	my (or com ville and.	THE THE WOOD VEHILIFT.
	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	
* Report at other	- NOKShop-	8
1	4	
The report was	late as Veh B's driv	er wanted to prvate
	1. 1.	
cettle at first.		nd langu & to
do it ask mi	to clown inflad.	
	EL HERRING STORY	
	0.000	
/		
	20 - 11 - 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
DECLARATION		KELTO
I/We declare the foregoing particulars a	re true in every respect.	(o() ()
1 1/ 1/ Day		of war and the second
1/1/2		8 MOUNT
Policyholder's Signature	Oriver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time: \ Company Chop (if applicable)	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name: 3/1/1/CP
CAMbala South House virginian		(.4)

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA	7007007	- 1		- Iwania		The second second second	4		
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	10 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		05 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimate	\$\$0.00 View R	Control of the Contro		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
M	lain	Re	ference	Cla	im Details		Documer	nts	Show All	
CLAIM SUE	SFOLDER DE	TAILS	A STORE WHEN THE PARTY WAS		CONTRACTOR OF STREET	[Creat	ed by adjuster]			
Insured:	LOH BAO	YUAN IVAN, ID	: S8507000B							
Main Claimant:	YUNA LIM	1, ID: S8009746	Н							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKL944	1H			Date of Loss:		2018 11:00 - :59 nths and 1 Days Fr	om LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type:	Policy/Cover Note No.: PNPV2017-00004526 (Comprehensive)									
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLE3356R	C			Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:					
Repairer:	D's Graffi	ti Concepts (HQ)	25 Kaki bt Road	d 4 #06-26 Syr	ergy @ KB, 4	17800 Ka	aki Bukit - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	apore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6727	5700 [Hand	lled by Clara	Li Zi Ror	ng]			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by	XING GU	O QIANG] [Fi	nal Rpt due	19/04/2018	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All C	ompose Case Ma	
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View A	All Search Tasks	Create New	Task Comple	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ject Handle	r Assigi	ned By	Completed O	-		

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_clmheader&caseid=699058&extid=269413&CFID=33473040&CFTOKEf

Claim Documents

Up	oad Documents Up	oad Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brow	ser ▼
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	~
Vo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
2	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
4	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
6	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
В	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
1.5	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
16	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
17	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	
18	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
19	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	
21	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	~
22	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
23	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
24	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
25	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
26	18/04/18 12:47	General View	0	Load JPG	•
27	18/04/18 12:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	
28	18/04/18 12:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	
29	18/04/18 12:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	
30	18/04/18 12:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	
31	18/04/18 12:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	2
32	18/04/18 12:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
Do	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	
No	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	10/04/18 11:38	OI GIA Report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/FWD18006372/GZ4D3S2

Date:

09/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

PNPV2017-00004526

Claimant Vehicle

SKL9441H

Insured Vehicle No:

SLE3356K

Date of Loss:

No:

30/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

1201800003887

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKL9441H

MASERATI GRANTURISMO, 4.2 (A)

Engine No:

Chassis No:

M139P173455

45538 km

Reg. Date:

Make & Model:

White

Odometer:

ZAMGH45C000059376

Colour: Engine Capacity:

4244 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

29/06/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/40ZR19

Rear Tyre Size:

245/40ZR19

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repaire	r's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.	00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.	00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.	00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.	00	0.00	0.00	
	ount (S\$) 0.	00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/04/2018

Graffiti Concepts

Date Inspected:

Adjuster:

09/04/2018

Inspected At:

25 Kaki bt Road 4 #06-26 Synergy @ KB

Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair:

XING GUO QIANG

3.0 days

Manager:

Ho Zhao Tian

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$10,800.00 - \$11,800.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1,0 (Last Synchronised: 09 May 2018)

Parts:

M1-COUPE

MASERATI GRANTURISMO 4.2 (A) (Catalogue: Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKL9441H)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >